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Prices listed in GBP

English Language Courses

8-1 12-23 24+

Course Title  Hours Time Max Description
weeks weeks weeks

p/w period class size

£247 £224 £201 £185 £179
Morning 20 15 09:00-1215 | 15 20x45min General English Lessons £359- £999 £968 £946 £938-

; ; £318 £283 £251 £229 £215
A AT 20x45min General English Lessons
Intensive 30 225 09:00-14:30 |15 + 10x45min Elective Lessons £A454 £377 £334 £365 £987

£378 £341 £308 £290 £278

Super- AA_TA. 20x45min General English Lessons

Intensive 40* | ° CRRID=IERAY L + 20x45min Elective Lessons £564 £454 £44 £386 £376

IELTS 20* ' ' | 20x46min IELTS Exam Preparation ~ £247 | £224  £201 | £185 | £179
[ 15 _09:00-12215 _15 | Lessons £329 £909 | £268 | £246 | £998

*Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level
Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees
Enrolment Fee Course Materials
No Enrolment Fee £75

Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name Occupancy Facilities Price per week

Britannia Residence (Sun to Sat) Single En-suite From £375

Shared Student House Accommodation (min age 18)

Accommodation Name Occupancy Facilities Price per week
Terrie’s (Sun to Sat) Single Shared £294
£270 per person
Terrie’s (Sun to Sat) Twin Shared (2 people travelling
together only)
Homestay
Accommodation name Occupancy Facilities Price per week
Homestay B&B Single Shared £235
Homestay Half-board Single Shared £260

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Heathrow Gatwick Stansted
£180 £126 £220 £220 £195

School Holidays 2025

New Years Day 1Jan Easter Monday 21 Apr (observed) August Bank Holiday 25 Aug

Inset Day TBC Mar May Day Holiday 5 May Inset Day TBC Nov

Good Friday 18 Apr Spring Bank Holiday 26 May Christmas Break 22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026
Notes

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes
- purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not
included in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are
only available for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to
3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual
flight landing time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless

otherwise specified.
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Prices listed in GBP

English Language Courses

CourseTitle  Hours Time Max Description 4-7 8-m1  12-23 24+

p/w period class size weeks weeks weeks

Morning20 |15 | 09:00-1215 | 15 -20x45min General English Lessons | 2-:2};; | 2_32:; | ggf | :_z:; | :;gg
Intensive 30 | 225 | 09:00-1430 |15 20xaemin Seneral English Lessons i | [T || [ [
Super- ' ' ' | 20x45min General English Lessons | £408 @ £375 £341  £336  £314
Intensive 40* | 30 09:00-16:30 |15 + 20x45min Elective Lessons £544 | £560 | £455 | £448 | £418
IELTS 20* [ ' ' | 20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation Les- | £276 = £251 = £226 £213 | £200

15 09:00-12:15 15 | sons . £365 | £334 | £36% | £984 | £967

*Subject to availab'i/ity based on minimum numbers and suitable level
Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees

Enrolment Fee Course Materials

No Enrolment Fee £75

VITA Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name Occupancy Facilities Price per week
VITA En-suite Single En-suite £350
VITA Studio Single Studio £405

*£100 deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in.
An accommodation placement fee of £70 per booking applies for residential accommodation.

Homestay

Accommodation name Occupancy Facilities Price per week
| Homestay Self-catering . Single | Shared | £235 |
| Homestay B&B single | Shared | £245 .
| Homestay Half-board . Single | Shared | £265

| Homestay B&B Twin | Shared | £230 .
| Homestay Half-board | Twin | FilvEEs Eelireem | £255

| Homestay B&B | Single | Private Bathroom | £280

| Homestay Half-board Single Private Bathroom £300

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Heathrow Gatwick Stansted London City
£153 £153 £174 £174 £116
School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Easter Monday 21 Apr (observed) August Bank Holiday 25 Aug
Inset Day TBC Mar May Day Holiday 5 May Inset Day TBC Nov
Good Friday 18 Apr Spring Bank Holiday 26 May Christmas Break 22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes —
purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included
in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommmodation are only available
for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students
travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing
time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommmodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.
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Prices listed in GBP

English Language Courses

Course Title Hours Time Max Description 1-3 4-7 8-1 12-23 24+

p/w period class size weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks

| Morning 20 I 09.00-1215 15 | 20x45min General English Lessons e el e e )
Intesive 30 - 0a00-1430 |15 20x45miq Genergl English Lessons £324 £290 £260 £232 £222

. | 22 ke E | . + 10x45min Elective Lessons £432 | £386 | £346 | £369 | £296 |
Super- 20x45min General English Lessons £385 £349 | £314  £294 | £281
Intensive 40* 3° 09:00-16:30 |15 +20x45min Elective Lessons £513 £465 | £418 | £392 | £374

' * | ' ' | 20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation | £249  £228 £204 | £187 | £181
IELTS 20 15 09:00-1215 |15 Lessons £33 | £304 | £975 | go49 | o4

*Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level
Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees
Enrolment Fee Course Materials

No Enrolment Fee £75

Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name Occupancy Facilities Price per week

Castles Single En-suite £310

*£100 deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in.
An accommodation placement fee of £60 per booking applies for residential accommodation. Available until end August only.

Homestay
Accommodation name Occupancy Facilities Price per week
| Homestay Self-catering ' Single | el | £230 |
| Homestay B&B | Single | e | £240
| Homestay Half-board _ Single | e | £260
| Homestay B&B | Twin _ Shared | £225 '
| Homestay Half-board | Twin | Feits Beiineem | £250
| Homestay B&B  single _ Private Bathroom | £275
Homestay Half-board Single Private Bathroom £205

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Heathrow Gatwick Stansted London City
£163 £237 £200 £263 £263
School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Easter Monday 21 Apr (observed) August Bank Holiday 25 Aug
Inset Day TBC Mar May Day Holiday 5 May Inset Day TBC Nov
Good Friday 18 Apr Spring Bank Holiday 26 May Christmas Break 22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Notes

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes -
purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in
course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for
two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling
on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing time and
wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.
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Prices listed in CAD

Course Title Lessons Ave class Description 1-3 4-7 8-1 12-23 24-35

p/w size weeks Wweeks weeks weeks weeks
q . 20x45min General English Lessons RS e i B RS e
Semi-Intensive 26 26 13-14 + Gl Bl lessens $315 $286 $283 $273 $263 $259
. 20x45min General English Lessons $563 $456 $452 §437 $426 413
Intensive 30 30 13-14 +10x45min Elective Lessons $353 $320 $317 $306 $294 $290
) 20x45min General English Lessons $568 $535 $529 551 S40t 484
Super-Intensive 40 | 40 13-14 + 20x45min Elective Lessons $412 $375 $371 $358 $344 $339
Morning 20 20 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $260 $237 $232 $225 $215 $213
Afternoon 20 20 13-14 20x45min Elective Lessons $260 $237 $232 $225 $215 $213

IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above. Afternoon classes are not guaranteed. If afternoon classes are not available, students will be
moved to the morning classes.

PGthWCly Programmes
Course Title Lessons Ave class Description 24 36
p/w size weeks weeks
Pathway Intensive 30 G0 | w4 | Zomdsminoeerciinglshiessonss | 5 | Sese | sidos | ser
Pathway Super-intencive 40 | 40 | 114 | ey Fooused tlectves | 54253 | Saaes | Saisr | Siezes
Ancillary Fees

$180 required for all programmes

Enrolment Fee

(non- refundable)

Course Materials

$95/12-week period or part thereof
(non-refundable)

Airport Transfers

Arrival: $200
Departure: $140

Accommodation
Placement Fee

$250 (non-refundable)

Homestay
Accommodation

Full-Board: $308/week ($63/night)
Half-Board: $294/week ($63night)
Roomstay: $287/week ($63/night)
Minor Full Board: additional $49/week
Minors Half board: additional $42/week

Residence
Accommodation
Vancouver

GEC Living, YMCA Please
contact us for a quote.

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

4 lessons/week: $65
6 lessons/week: $95
10 lessons/week: $155

Private Lessons

1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

Medical Insurance
(student Guard)

$310/day
Mandatory for all students.

Examination Fees

IELTS: $336-$409*

Fees and taxes vary by province and test centre
location.

Custodianship Fees

Notary: $90
Courier: $100

Adult Supervised
Transportation

$65/day

Only required for students under 13 years of age in
all Junior Homestay programmes; optional for other
students. Minimum 3 students.

$120 applies to all course & accommodation

Sl changes including type, duration and cancellation.
High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Additional Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.

Supplement Fees

Special diet supplement fee: Additional $49/week.

School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Canada Day 1Jul Christmas 25 Dec
Family Day 17 Feb BC Day 4 Aug Boxing Day 26 Dec
Professional Development Day 28 Mar Labour Day 1Sept
Good Friday 18 Apr Truth and Reconciliation Day 30 Sept
Easter Monday 21 Apr Thanksgiving 13 Oct
Victoria Day 19 May Remembrance Day 11 Nov

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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. . . courses! test centre
Prices listed in CAD ;

Executive English Accelerated Courses

. P New Program
Course Fee Application Fee
Package Options Length Of Study PP Promotion Price

Individual Course 2 weeks $699 $180 $779

0 $1578
Package 1: Two 4 weeks $1398 $180 $1328
Courses
Package 2: Three $2277

180

Courses O TEEE #2097 $ $1,927

: 2,976
Package 3: Four SEEla $2.796 $180 22 e
Courses '

Executive English course fees include full course fee, application fee, and materials fee.

Language Level Requirements
Students must be at least 18 years of age and have an English level of Bl or equivalent.

We have a variety of in-person and online Pre-Sessional English (PSE) + Executive English (EE) packages to help you improve to a Level Bl (or higher) and take
your desired courses at an affordable price

In-Person Pre-Sessional English (PSE) + Executive English (EE) Courses

Package Options Length Of Study Course Fee
4 weeks 4 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses Starts at $1,994
6 weeks 6 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses Starts at $2,444
12weeks 12 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1until 4 courses Starts at $4,094
18 weeks 18 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses Starts at $5,744

In-Person PSE + EE fees include English tuition, English administrative fees, Executive English tuition, and course materials fee. Visit
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/executive-english for all in-person PSE pricing options.

Online Pre-Sessional English (PSE) + Executive English (EE) Courses

Package Options Length Of St Course Fee
4 weeks 4 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses Starts at $1,214
6 weeks | 6 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses I Starts at $1,474
12 weeks 12 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 4 courses . Starts at $2,254
18 weeks 18 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1until 4 courses _ Starts at $3,034
24 weeks 24 weeks of PSE + Executive English from 1 until 2 courses _ Starts at $3,814

Online PSE + EE fees include English tuition, English administrative fees, Executive English tuition, and course materials fee. Visit
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/executive-english for all online PSE pricing options.

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are
included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please
read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A
change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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1 i i Packages! testcentre
Prices listed in CAD :

IELTS Lessons + EXAM PACKAGES

Package Options Lesson Blocks
Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $930 1 student
Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $1,370 1 student
Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $715 2 or 3 students (price per
student)
Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $940 2 or 3 students (price per
student)

Enrolment fee is included in the packages. No course materials fee for packages.

IELTS LESSONS ONLY

Package Options Lesson Blocks

Private lessons 5 lessons $440 1 student
Private lessons 10 lessons $880 1 student
Semi-Private lessons 5 lessons $225 2 or 3 students (price per

student)

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons 10 lessons $450
student)

Additional fee: Non-refundable enrolment fee CAD$ 180. There will be no course materials fee.

Terms & Conditions

[ELTS preparation courses and package tests are only available at our Vancouver, Toronto, and Halifax schools. Packages include fees for 1 [ELTS exam, preparation
lessons, and course registration fees. Students must take their IELTS exam in 2024 or 2025 and can choose from General [ELTS or Academic IELTS. If students
change the date of their [ELTS exam, an $85 CAD change fee will apply. All packages are subject to Oxford International policies and terms and conditions. This
promotion and pricing can be changed at any time.

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are
included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please
read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A
change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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(o)

programmes!

Prices listed in CAD

test centre

Career College Programmes

Program Title

Hospitality Management Diploma with Co-Op
(96 weeks)

Hospitality Management Academic Diploma
(48 weeks)

Business Management Diploma with Co-Op
(96 weeks)

Business Management Academic Diploma
(48 weeks)

Communication & Client Management Certifi-
cate with Co-Op (32 weeks)

Communication & Client Management Diploma
with Co-Op (48 weeks)

Description

48 weeks of Academic Training + 48 weeks of
Paid Co-Op

48 weeks of Academic Training 48 weeks of

Academic Training + 48 weeks of

Paid Co-Op

48 weeks of Academic Training

16 weeks of Academic Training + 16 weeks of
Paid Co-Op

24 weeks of Academic Training + 24 weeks of
Paid Co-Op

Application Tuition
Fee
$350 $22,600
$350 $21,800
$350 $22,600
$350 $21,800
$350 $8,350
$350 $10,450

Career College programme tuition fees include full programme tuition, administrative fee, and materials fee. Oxford Plus is an additional $500 (4 additional

‘months)-Application-fee-ismon-refundable. Tuition prices above do not include available scholarships.
Pre-Sessional English Add-Ons for Career College Programmes

Program Title Description Tuition
o 4 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $1,300
ST weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $2,400
12weeks 12 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $3,400
16 weeks 16 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $4,500
20 weeks 20 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $5,500
24 weeks . 24 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $6,500

Pre-sessional English add-on prices apply to all Vancouver Career College programmes. Pre-sessional English program tuition fees include full pre-sessional
tuition, application fee, and materials fee.

Ancillary Fees

Enrolment Fee

$180 required for all programmes
(non- refundable)

Course Materials

$95/12-week period or part thereof
(non-refundable)

Airport Transfers

Arrival: $200
Departure: $140

Private Lessons

1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

Medical Insurance
(student Guard)

$310/day
Mandatory for all students.

Examination Fees

IELTS: $336-$409*

Fees and taxes vary by province and test centre
location.

Accommodation _ Notary: $90
Placement Fee $250 (non-refundable) Custodianship Fees courizr:$$1oo
Full-Board: $308/week ($63/night) $65/day

Half-Board: $294/week ($63night)
Roomstay: $287/week ($63/night)
Minor Full Board: additional $49/week
Minors Half board: additional $42/week

Only required for students under 13 years of age in
all Junior Homestay programmes; optional for other
students. Minimum 3 students.

Adult Supervised

Homestay Transportation

Accommodation

$120 applies to all course & accommodation

. Change Fee ; . . )
,':ecif;':,:idqﬁon GEC Living, YMCA Plecse changes including type, duration and cancellation.
e . contact us for a quote. i )

High season accommodation fee: $42/week
4 lessons/week: $65 Additional Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.

Specialised (Elective) Special diet supplement fee: Additional $49/week.

Class Add-on

6 lessons/week: $95 Supplement Fees

10 lessons/week: $155

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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Prices listed in CAD testcentre

English Language Courses

Course Title Lessons Ave class Description 1-3 4-7 8-11 12-23 24-35 36+
plw size weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks
. . 20x45min General English Lessons $449 $468 $464 $396 $375 $369
Semi-intensive 26 26 13-14 + Bx45min Elective Lessons $315 $286 | $283 $273 $263 $259
X 20x45min General English Lessons $563 $456 $452 $437 $426 $413
Ll DR £ ale | +10x45min Elective Lessons $353 | $320 | 317 | $306 $294 | $290
. 20x45min General English Lessons $588 $535 $599 $5H $451 $484
Super-intensive 40 40 13-14 + 20x45min Elective Lessons $412 $375 $371 $358 $344 $339
| Morning 20 20 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $260 $237 $232 $225 $215 $213
Afternoon 20 20 13-14 20x45min Elective Lessons $260 $$823387 $232 $225 $$ 32155 $$32513
. Lessons S 28-35 36+
Course Title plw size Description weeks  weeks
) _ 15 x45min General English Lessons + $375 $369
| English for Parents 26 13-14 11x45min Elective Lessons $263 $259

IELTS Preparation and English for Parents courses available at prices listed above. All English for Parents students must book 26 lessons per week.
Afternoon classes are not guaranteed. If afternoon classes are not available, students will be moved to the morning classes.

Pathway Programmes

Course Title

University College Pathway (UCP) 300 Full Time $3227
| University College Pathway (UCP) 400 & 500 Full Time m ‘
University College Pathway (UCP) 600 Full Time $$‘35—3?5m ‘
Ancillary Fees
$180 required for all programmes Private Lessons

Enrolment Fee 1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

(non- refundable)

$95/12-week period or part thereof Medicalinsirance $310/day
Course Materials (non-refundable) (Student Guard) Mandatory for all students.
UCP: $210 per level
IELTS: $336-$409*
Fees and taxes vary by province and test

Examination Fees

Arrival: $200 centre location.
Airport Transfers K
Departure: $140 Notary: $90
Custodianship Fees Courier: $100
Accommodation Placement $250 (non-refundable)
2 $65/day
. Only required for students under 13 years of
Full-Board: $308/week ($63/night) Adult Supervised age in all Junior Homestay programmes;
Half-Board: $294/week ($63night) Transportation optional for other students. Minimum 3
Homestay Accommodation Roomstay: $287/week ($63/night) students.

Minor Full Board: additional $49/week

Minors Half board: additional $42/week $120 applies to all course & accommodation

changes including type, duration and
IEhERIA) cancellation.
Specialised (Elective) g ::::8::;x:::§ ggg High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Class Add-on ) Additional Supplement Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.
10 lessons/week: $155 PP A A
Fees Special diet supplement fee: Additional
$49/week.
School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Canada Day 1Jul Christmas 25 Dec
Heritage Day 17 Feb Natal Day 4 Aug Boxing Day 26 Dec
Professional Development Day 28 Mar Labour Day 1 Sept
Good Friday 18 Apr Truth and Reconciliation Day 30 Sept
Easter Monday 21 Apr Thanksgiving 13 Oct
Victoria Day 19 May Remembrance Day 1 Nov
Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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M Lessons & ‘ isalsoan ‘
a I ax Exam | approved IELTS

Packages! testcentre

(*) Oxford International . o

Prices listed in CAD

IELTS + EXAM PACKAGES

Package Options Lesson Blocks

Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $930 1 student

Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $1,370 1 student

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $715
student)

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $940
student)

Enrolment fee is included in the packages. No course materials fee for packages.

IELTS LESSONS ONLY

Package Options Lesson Blocks

Private lessons 5 lessons $440 1 student

Private lessons 10 lessons $880 1 student

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons 5 lessons $225
student)

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons 10 lessons $450
student)

Enrolment fee $180. No course materials fee.

Terms & Conditions

[ELTS preparation courses and package tests are only available at our Vancouver, Toronto, and Halifax schools. Packages include fees for 1 [ELTS exam, preparation
lessons, and course registration fees. Students must take their IELTS exam in 2024 or 2025 and can choose from General [ELTS or Academic IELTS. If students
change the date of their [ELTS exam, an $85 CAD change fee will apply. All packages are subject to Oxford International policies and terms and conditions. This
promotion and pricing can be changed at any time.

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are
included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please
read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A
change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.


http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/
http://www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/

()

Oxford International
Halifax

Prices listed in CAD

ourschool

New ESL+
Career College ‘ is alsoan
LTl O | approved IELTS

" testcentre

Career College Programmes

Program Title

Description

Continuing Care Assistant Certificate

Early Childhood Education Diploma

40-week Certificate Program

50-week Diploma Program

Deposit Tuition
$1,000 $20,000
$1,000 $20,000

Career College programme tuition fees include full programme tuition, administrative fee, and materials fee. Application fee is non-refundable. Tuition prices
above do not include available scholarships.

Pre-Sessional English Add-Ons for Career College Programmes

Program Title

Description

Tuition

5 weeks

10 weeks

18 weeks

26 weeks

34 weeks

42 weeks

5 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme
Includes free OxfordELLT test (required for Halifax programmes)

| 10 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme
Includes free OxfordELLT test (required for Halifax programmes)

18 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme
26 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme

34 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme

42 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme

$1,550

$3,000

$5,050

$7,000

$9,100

$11,000

Pre-sessional English add-on prices apply to all Halifax Career College programmes. Pre-sessional English programme tuition fees include full pre-sessional
tuition, application fee, and materials fee.

Ancillary Fees

Enrolment Fee

$180 required for all programmes

Private Lessons
(non- refundable)

1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

Course Materials

$95/12-week period or part thereof
(non-refundable)

Medical Insurance
(student Guard)

$310/day
Mandatory for all students.

UCP: $210 per level

Airport Transfers

i Examination Fees
Arrival: $200

IELTS: $336-$409*
Fees and taxes vary by province and test
centre location.

Departure: $140

Accommodation Placement
Fee

Custodianship Fees

Notary: $90
Courier: $100

$250 (non-refundable)

Homestay Accommodation

Adult Supervised

Full-Board: $308/week ($63/night) Transpottation

Half-Board: $294/week ($63night)
Roomstay: $287/week ($63/night)

$65/day

Only required for students under 13 years of
age in all Junior Homestay programmes;
optional for other students. Minimum 3
students.

Minor Full Board: additional $49/week
Minors Half board: additional $42/week

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

Change Fee

$120 applies to all course & accommodation
changes including type, duration and
cancellation.

4 lessons/week: $65
6 lessons/week: $95
10 lessons/week: $155 Additional Supplement

Fees

Notes

High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.
Special diet supplement fee: Additional
$49/week.

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their studly.
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Oxford International

()

English Language Courses

30% YOS
Toronto aiscount BEEEITS

Prices listed in CAD

Course Title Lessons Ave class Description 1-3 4-7 8-11 12-23 24-35
plw size weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks
. . $449 $468 $404 $396 $375 $369
Semi-Intensive 26 | 26 13-14 Eogffg?n%?encetir\?el Engls'gHSLessonS $315 $286 $283 $273 $263 $259
. 20x45min General English Lessons $563 $456 $452 $437 $426 413
Intensive 30 30 13-14 ; o Eng $353 $320 $317 $306 $294 $290
| l .+ 10x45min Elective Lessons ] ] 1
A———— 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $568 $535 $529 $5t $40 $464
| P | | |+ 20x45min Elective Lessons S412 $378 1 $371 2358 | $344 $339 |
. . $37 $338 $33t £32t $367 %364
Morning 20 20 13-14 20x45min General English Lessons $260 $237 $232 $225 $215 $213
Afternoon 20 20 13-14 20x45min Elective Lessons $260 $237 $232 $225 $215 $213

IELTS Preparation courses available at prices listed above. Afternoon classes are not guaranteed. If afternoon classes are not available, students will be
moved to the morning classes.

Pathway Programmes
Course Title Lessons Ave class Description - =
p/w size weeks weeks
20x45min General English Lessons + $5,244 $16,686 $14,:868 $15:824
Pathway Intensive 30 30 13-14 10x45min Pathway-Focused Electives $3,67 $7,056 | $10,408 | $13,877
20x45min General English Lessons 56132 1704 $17404 493232
Pathway Super-Intensive 40 | 40 13-14 + 20x45min Pathway-Focused Electives $4.203 $8.249 $12,197 $16,263

Ancillary Fees

Enrolment Fee ?;%%ﬁg?&fg;glgu programmes Private Lessons 1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

$95/12-week period or part thereof
(non-refundable)

$3.10/da

i W/
Medical Insurance Mandatory for all students.

Course Materials
(student Guard)

IELTS: $336-$409%
Fees and taxes vary by province and test
centre location.

Arrival: $200

Airport Transfers Departure: $140

Examination Fees

Notary: $90

Accommodation Placement
Fee

$250 (non-refundable)

Homestay Accommodation

Full-board: $350/week (extra night $63/night)
Half-board: $336/week (extra night $63/night)
Roomstay: $329/week (extra night $63/night)
Minors Full-board: Additional $49/week
Minors Half-board: Additional $42/week

Residence Accommodation
Toronto

HOEM, CCNM
Please contact us for a quote.

Specialised (Elective)
Class Add-on

4 lessons/week: $65
6 lessons/week: $95
10 lessons/week: $155

Custodianship Fees

Courier: $100

Adult Supervised
Transportation

$65/day

Only required for students under 13 years of
age in all Junior Homestay programmes;
optional for other students. Minimum 3
students.

$120 applies to all course & accommodation
changes including type, duration and

Change Fee cancellation.
High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Additional Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.

Supplement Fees

Special diet supplement fee: Additionall
$49/week.

School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Canada Day 1Jul Christmas 25 Dec
Family Day 17 Feb Civic Holiday 4 Aug Boxing Day 26 Dec
Professional Development Day 28 Mar Labour Day 1 Sept
Good Friday 18 Apr Truth and Reconciliation Day 30 Sept
Easter Monday 21 Apr Thanksgiving 13 Oct
Victoria Day 19 May Remembrance Day 11 Nov

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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1 i i Packages! testcentre
Prices listed in CAD :

IELTS + EXAM PACKAGES
Package Options Lesson Blocks

Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $930 1 student

Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $1,370 1 student

Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 5 lessons $715 2 or 3 students (price per
student)

Semi-Private lessons + 1 exam 10 lessons $940 2 or 3 students (price per
student)

Enrolment fee is included in the packages. No course materials fee for packages.

IELTS LESSONS ONLY

Package Options Lesson Blocks

Private lessons 5 lessons $440 1 student
Private lessons 10 lessons $880 1 student
Semi-Private lessons 5 lessons $225 2 or 3 students (price per

student)

2 or 3 students (price per

Semi-Private lessons 10 lessons $450
student)

Additional fee: Non-refundable enrolment fee CAD$ 180. There will be no course materials fee.

Terms & Conditions

[ELTS preparation courses and package tests are only available at our Vancouver, Toronto, and Halifax schools. Packages include fees for 1 [ELTS exam, preparation
lessons, and course registration fees. Students must take their IELTS exam in 2024 or 2025 and can choose from General [ELTS or Academic IELTS. If students
change the date of their [ELTS exam, an $85 CAD change fee will apply. All packages are subject to Oxford International policies and terms and conditions. This
promotion and pricing can be changed at any time.

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days are
included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Please
read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A
change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study.
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Prices listed in CAD test centre

Career College Programmes

Program Title Description Application
Fee
Early Childhood Assistant Diploma 40-week Diploma Program $500 $15,000
Personal Support Worker Certificate 37-week Certificate Program $500 $14,700

Career College program tuition fees include full program tuition, NACC final exam, materials fee and uniform (PSW). Deposits are required to secure program
interview.

Pre-Sessional English Add-Ons for Career College Programmes

Program Title Description

Tuition
10 weeks 10 weeks of pre-sessional Engligh before 'Coreer College programme $3000
Includes free OxfordELLT test (required for Halifax programmes) !
18 weeks 18 weeks of pre-sessional Engli;h before .Conreer College programme $5,050
Includes free OxfordELLT test (required for Halifax programmes)
26 weeks 26 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $7,000
34 weeks 34 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $9,100
42 weeks 42 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $11,000
50 weeks 50 weeks of pre-sessional English before Career College programme $13,000

Pre-sessional English add-on prices apply to all Toronto Career College programmes. Pre-sessional English programme tuition fees include full pre-sessional
tuition, application fee, and materials fee.

Ancillary Fees

$180 required for all programmes A o 0
Enrolment Fee (e Private Lessons 1Lesson: $110 5 Lessons: $440

$95/12-week period or part thereof : $3.10/day
Course Materials (non-refundable) ?g:j:::r:t"és‘:’;?;)ce Mandatory for all students.

fos(b IELTS: $336-$409*
. Arrival: $200 L Fees and taxes vary by province and test
Airport Transfers Departure: $140 Examination Fees centre location.
Notary: $90
II;\;:;:ommodcltlon Placement $250 (non-refundable) Custodianship Fees Courier: $100
' ' $65/day

Full-board: $350/week (extra night $63/night) Only required for students under 13 years of

Half-board: $336/week (extra night $63/night) Adult Supervised age in all Junior Homestay programmes;
Homestay Accommodation Roomstay: $329/week (extra night $63/night) Transportation optional for other students. Minimum 3

Minors Full-board: Additional $49/week students.

Minors Half-board: Additional $42/week

$120 applies to all course & accommodation

Residence Accommodation HOEM, CCNM Change Fee ggggg”egt%gro]ludmg type, duration and
Toronto Please contact us for a quote. '

4 lessons/week: $65 High season accommodation fee: $42/week
Specialised (Elective) 6 Iessons/week: $95 Addltllonal Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.

- . Supplement Fees ial diet | t fee: Additi |

Class Add-on 10 lessons/week: $155 PP ;zg;:\:::eecte supplement fee: Additiona

Notes

Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Canadian national and provincial holidays and Professional Development Days

are included in the course fees. Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling.
Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at www.
oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance.
A change fee will apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (participants under 18 in Ontario and under 19 in British Columbia). Lessons are 45 minutes.
Prices for Pathway Programmes are for the English language portion only. Custodianship fees may apply for minor students as per Canadian immigration
regulations. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their studly.
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(i- ) Oxford International .,
-7 General English Online &

Prices listed in CAD Program!

General English Online Programme

Materials Fee

Course Description Course Fee

2 hours of live classes for 5 days

per week $130/week $95 one-time fee

Programme Schedule

We offer a wide range of classes to accommodate all students, including those who are based in Canada, Europe, Africa, Middle East, Asia,
and Latin America. The General English Online programme is originally designed for students who are either interested in enrolling in an
Oxford International Career College programme and require pre-requisite English, or for students already based in Canada but need to
improve their English language levels for various reasons. Class schedules below are in the local region time zones.

Region City Option1 Option 2
Toronto 08:30-10:30 20:00-22:00
Canada | | I
Vanouver 05:30-07:30 17:00-19:00
Mexico City 06:30-08:30 18:00-20:00
LATAM Lima/Bogota 07:30-09:30 19:00-21:00
Buenos Aries 09:30-11:30 21:00-23:00
Brazil Sdo Paulo 09:30-11:30 21:00-23:00
Europe Paris/Barcelona 14:30-16:30 02:00-04:00
Ukraine Kyiv 15:30-17:30 03:00-05:00
Moscow 15:30-17:30 03:00-05:00
Yekaterinburg 17:30-19:30 05:00-07:00
Russia & CIS | | I
Astana 17:30-19:30 05:00-07:00
Vladivostok 22:30-00:30 10:00-12:00
Tehran 16:00-18:00 03:30-05:30
Middle East I I
Riyadh/Jerusalem 15:30-17:30 03:00-05:00
West Africa Rabat/Yamoussoukro 12:30-14:30 00:00-02:00
Turkiye Istanbul 15:30-17:30 03:00-05:00
Hanoi/Bangkok 19:30-21:30 07:00-09:00
Asia Beijing/Taipei 20:30-22:30 08:00-10:00
Tokyo/Seoul 21:30-23:30 09:00-11:00

Notes
Please note: Prices are listed in Canadian dollars and are subject to change. Please read all Oxford International Digital Institute information carefully at
www.oidigitalinstitute.com. Lessons are 10-hours per week.
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Prices listed in USD test centre

English Language Courses

Course Title Lessons Ave class Description 1-3 4-7 8- 12-23 24-35 36+

p/w size weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks weeks
$426 $387 $383 $372 $356 $356

Semi-Intensive 23 23 9-10 LSEEggwrQr?sgs{sleEFeggsllss()hanessons $299 $271 $269 $261 $250 $245

. 18x50min General English Lessons i $433 s etz e S22
Intensive 27 27 9-10 + 9x50min Elective Lossons $334 $304 $301 $292 $280 $275
' . | - |18x50min General English Lessons | $558 $567 | $562 | $487 | 5467 | $459
|Super-intensive 36 34 9-10 : e $391 $355 $352 $341 $327 $322

1 | | +18x50min Elective Lessons | | | | | |

Morning 18/ 18x50min General English Lessons $353 $324 $315 $366 $20t $288
Morning 20* 18/20 9-10 $248 $225 $221 $215 $204 $196
Afternoon 18/ $353 $35% $315 $366 $20t 5286
Afternoon 20* 18/20 9-10 18x50min Elective Lessons $248 $225 $221 $215 $204 $196

*Morning 20 & Afternoon 20 include 18 lessons plus 2 study blocks for F-1 students. IELTS Preparation and Business English classes are also available as part of the Intensive
27 and Super-Intensive 36 courses. Afternoon classes are not guaranteed; if afternoon classes are not available, students will be moved to the morning classes.

Pathway Programmes
Course Title Lessons Ave class Description
p/w size
Pathway 18x50min General English Lessons $$35'85803 $$69'75084 $$9 5729 516816
Intensive 27 2 ol + 9x50min Pathway Focused Electives ' ’ ' $13,172
Pathway - - 18x50min General English Lessons $5844 51268 $$|6|'552647 :?5%22?
Super-intensive 36 +18x50min Pathway Focused Electives 34,091 $7.846 ' ’
Ancillary Fees
$200 required for all programmes (non- q 1Lesson: $110
Enrolment Fee meee) Privatellessons 5 Lessons: $440
c Material $95/12-week period or part thereof Medical Insurance $4.30/day
OUISEBVGICIIS (non-refundable) (student Guard) Mandatory for all students.
One-way: EWR $250 IELTS: $285-$300*
Airport Transfers One-way: JFK $230 Examination Fees Fees and taxes vary by date and test centre
One-way: LGA $250 location.
Accommodation Placement | $200 (non-refundable) 1-20 Fees Processing/re-issue fee: $75
Fee
Outside Manhattan:
Breakfast-only: $485/week ($83/night)
Half-Board: $560/week ($96/night) $65/day Only required for students under 13
: Adult Supervised years of age in all Junior Homestay
Homestay Accommodation | | 1o Manhattan: Transportation programmes; optional for other students.
Breakfast-only: $780/week ($132/night) Minimum 3 students.
Half-Board: $890/week ($151/night)
) $100
YMCA West Side . .
X X Applies to all course & accommodation
Residence Accommodation Please contact us for a quote. Change Fee changes including type, duration and
cancellation.
A~ q 3 lessons/week: $70 High-Season
izz(ilgrl‘lsed (Elective) Class 7 lessons/week: $120 supplement $42/yveek
9 lessons/week: $160 Accommodation Applicable between 1 June - 31 August.
School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Juneteenth 19 Jun Thanksgiving Day Extended 28 Nov
Martin Luther King Jr Day 20 Jan Independence Day 4 Jul Christmas 25 Dec
President’s Day 17 Feb Labor Day 1 Sept
Professional Development Day 28 Mar Veterans Day 11 Nov (observed)
Memorial Day 26 May Thanksgiving 27 Nov
Notes

Prices are listed in US dollars and are subject to change. USA national and state holidays and Professional Development Days are included in the course fees.
Accommodation Fees include a daily fee for administration, contract renewal, inspections, monitoring and student counselling. Additional accommodation types

on request. Please read all school information carefully including the Refund Policy, Dispute Resolution Policy, Homestay Policies and Rules and Regulations at
www.oxfordinternationalenglish.com/useful-information/school-policies/. Refer to the school brochure and application form for admission requirements for each
programme. Courses are transferable depending on level, seat availability, course type and duration, registration type, payment status and nationality balance. A
change fee may apply. Special rules and regulations apply for minors (under the age of 18). Lessons are 50 minutes. Students must ensure that they meet specific
visa requirements prior to entry into the US. Students must ensure that valid medical insurance has been purchased for the entire duration of their study. *$90: Japan
and Korea, $120: W Europe, SE Asia, Ching, Latin America and Turkey, $170: Russia and CIS, E Europe, MENA.
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Melbourne

Prices listed in AUD

English Language Courses

Course Title

Hours

p/w

Max
class size

Time
period

Description

New
lish

school!

1-3 4-7
weeks weeks

12-23 24+
weeks weeks

8-1
weeks

_— AM: 8:30-2:15 AM: 5 hrs per day x4 days per
R | |l week $280 | $266 $252 $238  $23I
ourse toge. EVE: 5:00-915 EVE: 4 hrs per day x5 days per
099477M (Mon-Fri) | week | $466 | $380  $360  $340 | $330
Active AM: 8:30-2:15 AM: 5 hrs per day x4 days per
Conversation in - (Mon-Thu) 8 week $280 @ $266 = $252  $238  $231
Engusl EVE: 5:00-9:15 EVE: 4 hrs per day x5 days per | $466 | $386 | $366 @ $346 & $336
CRICOS Course Code: (Mon—Fri) week
099478K | |
EAP/IELTS Exam AM: 8:30-2:15 AM: b hrs per day x4 days per
Preparation (Mon-Thu) week $266 & $252  $238 & $231
CRICOS Course Code: 20 EVE: 5:00-915 | 18 EVE: 4 hrs per day x5 days per - $386 | $366 @ $346 | $336
099479J | (Mon-Fri) | week |
Cambridge FCE - B2 AM: 8:30-2:15 AM: 5 hrs per day x4 days per
First* (Mon-Thu) week ) $266  $252  $238 )
CRICOS Course Code: 20 EVE: 5:00-915 | 18 EVE: 4 hrs per day x5 days per $380 | $360 | $340
0100813 | (Mon-Fri) | week |
Cambridge CAE - CI AM: 8:30-2:15 AM: b hrs per day x4 days per
* = $266  $252  $238
Advanced o0 (Mon-Thu) - week . .
CRICOS Course Code: EVE: 5:00-9:15 EVE: 4 hrs per day x5 days per $386 $366 5346
0100814 | (Mon~Fri) | week
Master Barista* i 9:3072.30 AM:,S dayys per. week +, $875 (4-week course price
4-week non- 20 (Mon-Wed) 10 optional practice sessions on ) :

accredited short course

Thur & Fri

*International student visa holders: minimum course duration of 4 weeks for all courses. Other visa holders: may be eligible for short course duration. Active
Conversation in English is available at a maxmimum of 24-weeks. Cambridge FCE & CAE courses are available at a maximum of 12-weeks. Master Barista (during

holiday period) - December and January intakes are announced closer to the holidays, featuring 2-week courses, Monday-Thursday, due to the Christmas and New
Year break.

Additional Fees

Materials

ELICOS* Enrolment Fee

Master Barisa Course

ELICOS* Course Materials

$250 (non-refundable)

Fee

$10/week ($70 minimum per course,
$300 maximum per course)

Shared House
Accommodation*

$500

Accommodation Placement

Homestay Accommodation*

$370

. single Full-Board: $470/week
single Half-Board: $440/week

single: $360/week

All airports:
Minimum: $180 (non-refundable)

Airport Transfers*

Maxmimum: $260 (non-refundable)

*ELICOS (English Language Intensive Courses for Overseas Students). Accommodation and airport transfer fees are indicative prices.

School Holidays 2025
New Years Day 1Jan Easter Moday 21 Apr Melbourne Cup Day 4 Nov
. 22 Dec 2025 - 4 Jan 2026
Australia Day 27 Jan ANZAC Day 25 Apr Christmas Break
Labour Day 10 Mar King's Birthday 9 June
Good Friday 18 Apr AFL Grand Final* TBC

*Typically falls on the last Friday in September.

Notes
Universal English Pty Ltd (ABN: 79 622 109 200) trading as Universal English | CRICOS Provider No: 03750D








